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Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River

Residential Polling Division Index

32 Windsor Way, Truro 039 7

9 Church St, Truro 040 6

378 Young St, Truro 041 20

426 Young St, Truro 042 20

310 Abenaki Rd, Millbrook 27 043 47, 48

130 Vimy Rd, Bible Hill 044 40

30 Horseshoe Cres, Bible Hill 045 34, 35

356 Young St, Truro 046 20

ADDRESS POLLING DIVISION PAGE
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Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River - Street Key

Abbey Ave  Truro 50 015 Mixed147 15

Abbott Lane  Bible Hill 1 029 Mixed5 36

Abenaki Rd  Millbrook 27 28 038 Mixed364 47

Abenaki Rd  Millbrook 27 71 038 Mixed348 47, 48

Abenaki Rd  Truro 600 015 Mixed625 15

Aberdeen St  Truro 0 023 Mixed50 26, 27

Aberdeen St  Truro 10 022 Even46 24, 25

Adams St  Truro 9 021 Odd31 23

Adams St  Truro 16 020 Even54 21, 22

Adelaide St  Truro 11 023 Mixed42 26, 27

Alana Dr  Truro 4 015 Mixed40 15

Albert Ave  Bible Hill 13 029 Mixed40 36

Albert Ave  Bible Hill 13 029 Mixed40 36, 37

Alice St  Truro 1 021 Odd45 23

Alice St  Truro 12 020 Even36 21, 22

Alice St  Truro 54 022 Mixed96 24, 25

Allison Ave  Bible Hill 9 031 Mixed64 40

Andys Ave  Bible Hill 1 029 Mixed60 36

Archibald St  Truro 10 021 Mixed59 23

Argus Dr  Truro 11 001 Mixed30 1

Arlington Pl  Truro 15 010 Mixed28 10

Armstrong Ave  Bible Hill 11 034 Mixed70 43

Arthur St  Truro 0 013 Even138 13

Arthur St  Truro 2 008 Even86 8

Arthur St  Truro 25 009 Odd103 9

Arthur St  Truro 119 010 Odd133 10

Arthur St  Truro 155 012 Mixed189 12

Aspen Crt  Salmon River 4 024 Even20 28

Aster Pl  Truro 4 015 Mixed24 15

Autumn St  Millbrook 27 21 038 Odd21 47, 48

Avalon Crt  Bible Hill 1 035 Mixed14 44

Avon St  Bible Hill 17 028 Mixed98 34

Barrett Lane  Truro 6 022 Mixed13 24, 25

Barrow St  Truro 9 022 Mixed24 24, 25

Barry Ave  Salmon River 1 025 Mixed100 29, 30

Barry Ave  Salmon River 4 026 Even82 31

Barry Ave  Salmon River 4 026 Even56 31, 32

Basswood Crt  Salmon River 14 024 Even20 28

Bayview St  Truro 15 006 Mixed42 6

Beechwood Dr  Truro 31 013 Mixed48 13

Beechwood Dr  Truro 57 018 Mixed100 19

Belgrave Terr  Truro 1 011 Mixed22 11

Benjamin Dr  Bible Hill 1 035 Mixed19 44

Beverly Ave  Salmon River 3 026 Mixed22 31, 32

Bigney Ave  Bible Hill 10 032 Mixed54 41

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Birch Bark Rd  Millbrook 27 9 038 Mixed40 47, 48

Birch St  Salmon River 3 027 Mixed80 33

Blainedale Dr  Salmon River 14 025 Mixed123 29, 30

Blakeney Dr  Truro 15 016 Mixed109 16

Blanchard Ave  Bible Hill 14 032 Mixed48 41

Blois Ave  Truro 3 013 Mixed12 13

Bob Lee Dr  Bible Hill 1 029 Mixed33 36

Bomber Dr  Bible Hill 1 029 Mixed62 36

Braemar Crt  Truro 9 014 Mixed53 14

Brenton Ave  Salmon River 7 026 Mixed30 31, 32

Brighton Way  Truro 4 017 Mixed25 18

Brite Ave  Bible Hill 11 034 Mixed58 43

Broad St  Truro 5 003 Odd41 3

Broad St  Truro 10 002 Even44 2

Brodie Ave  Truro 7 002 Mixed25 2

Brooklyn Dr  Bible Hill 14 030 Mixed56 38, 39

Brooks Lane  Millbrook 27 14 038 Mixed38 47

Brookside Br  Bible Hill 18 030 Even30 38

Brookside Rd  Bible Hill 16 030 Even256 38

Brookside Rd  Bible Hill 16 030 Even114 38, 39

Brunswick St  Truro 6 011 Mixed123 11

Brunswick St  Truro 128 021 Mixed236 23

Brunswick St  Truro 243 022 Mixed290 24, 25

Brunswick St  Truro 295 023 Mixed378 26, 27

Burnyeat St  Truro 8 021 Mixed51 23

Burnyeat St  Truro 63 020 Mixed200 21, 22

Butler Dr  Bible Hill 1 029 Mixed54 36

Camden Rd  Truro 2824 025 Mixed3321 29

Cedar Dr  Salmon River 4 027 Mixed30 33

Centennial Dr  Truro 13 020 Mixed92 21, 22

Centre St  Truro 3 021 Mixed73 23

Charles Crt  Bible Hill 12 032 Mixed19 41

Charles St  Truro 5 013 Mixed17 13

Charles St  Truro 29 012 Mixed66 12

Chelsea Crt  Bible Hill 3 036 Mixed12 45

Chestnut Crt  Salmon River 8 024 Even24 28

Christina Lane  Salmon River 1 027 Mixed16 33

Church Rd  Millbrook 27 9 038 Mixed80 47

Church St  Truro 1 006 Mixed23 6

Churchill St  Truro 1 001 Mixed90 1

Clifton Crt  Truro 15 016 Mixed45 16, 17

Clinton Dr  Millbrook 27 1 038 Mixed2 47, 48

Clover Dr  Bible Hill 11 034 Mixed27 43

Clover Dr  Bible Hill 35 036 Mixed36 45

Clyke St  Truro 2 002 Even14 2

Coach Rd  Millbrook 27 1 038 Mixed175 47, 48

Cobequid Dr  Truro 8 016 Mixed112 16, 17

Coburg Cres  Truro 1 018 Mixed94 19

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Coburg Cres  Truro 73 019 Odd75 20

College Crt  Bible Hill 1 032 Mixed33 41

College Rd  Bible Hill 15 028 Mixed179 34, 35

College Rd  Bible Hill 203 032 Odd403 41

College Rd  Bible Hill 360 033 Even700 42

College Rd  Bible Hill 423 034 Odd657 43

College Rd  Bible Hill 679 036 Odd877 45

College Rd  Bible Hill 712 037 Even876 46

Commercial St  Truro 1 004 Odd37 4

Cook St  Truro 10 018 Mixed25 19

Cottage St  Truro 2 021 Mixed26 23

Coupar Terr  Bible Hill 5 035 Mixed41 44

Court St  Truro 6 003 Even24 3

Cox Rd  Bible Hill 21 028 Mixed40 34, 35

Craig Crt  Bible Hill 1 035 Mixed16 44

Crescent Dr  Truro 9 003 Mixed58 3

Cross St  Truro 29 004 Mixed45 4

Crossley Ave  Truro 55 015 Odd55 15

Crossley Ave  Truro 144 016 Mixed266 16

Crowell Dr  Truro 12 016 Mixed88 16, 17

Cummane St  Truro 7 011 Odd7 11

Cumming Dr  Bible Hill 20 028 Even62 34, 35

Curtis Dr  Truro 15 016 Mixed246 16

Curtis Dr  Truro 15 016 Mixed211 16, 17

Curtis Dr  Truro 20 015 Even172 15

Dahlia Pl  Truro 4 015 Mixed24 15

Dalton Crt  Bible Hill 4 029 Mixed11 36

Deerview Cres  Salmon River 16 027 Mixed58 33

Dhugald Dr  Salmon River 11 025 Mixed43 29, 30

Discovery Dr  Bible Hill 39 030 Mixed80 38

Dixon Crt  Bible Hill 11 028 Mixed24 34, 35

Dominion St  Truro 2 009 Even96 9

Dominion St  Truro 7 010 Odd91 10

Dominion St  Truro 106 013 Mixed188 13

Donwin Crt  Truro 2 001 Mixed8 1

Dorset Dr  Bible Hill 16 037 Mixed146 46

Douglas St  Truro 3 011 Odd45 11

Douglas St  Truro 4 018 Even40 19

Doyle St  Truro 5 011 Mixed26 11

Dr Bernie MacDonald Dr  Bible Hill 111 030 Odd219 38

Dryden Lane  Truro 1 012 Mixed3 12

Dufferin St  Truro 1 002 Mixed8 2

Duke St  Truro 4 009 Mixed53 9

Duke St  Truro 63 010 Mixed76 10

Dunromin Ave  Bible Hill 14 034 Mixed64 43

East Court Rd  Bible Hill 11 034 Mixed89 43

East Prince St  Salmon River 1251 027 Mixed1489 33

East Prince St  Salmon River 1454 025 Even1518 29
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East Prince St  Salmon River 1454 025 Even1518 29, 30

East Prince St  Salmon River 1491 026 Mixed2084 31

East Prince St  Salmon River 1997 026 Mixed2084 31, 32

Eastmoor Dr  Bible Hill 1 031 Mixed20 40

Edgewood Dr  Truro 27 017 Mixed48 18

Edgewood Dr  Truro 55 019 Mixed81 20

Edward Ave  Bible Hill 10 029 Mixed23 36, 37

Edward St  Truro 2 002 Mixed7 2

Edward St  Truro 29 008 Mixed36 8

Elder Dr  Salmon River 5 024 Mixed12 28

Elizabeth St  Truro 10 022 Mixed35 24, 25

Elm St  Truro 1 004 Odd41 4

Elm St  Truro 2 003 Even46 3

Empire Loop  Truro 2 019 Mixed84 20

Esplanade    Truro 10 011 Mixed179 11

Evergreen Crt  Salmon River 12 024 Even28 28

Evergreen Dr  Salmon River 5 024 Mixed171 28

Exhibition St  Truro 21 011 Mixed79 11

Fairview Dr  Truro 7 013 Mixed48 13

Fairview Dr  Truro 60 018 Even112 19

Fairview Dr  Truro 63 012 Odd75 12

Farm Lane  Bible Hill 0 028 Mixed25 34, 35

Farmstead Crt  Bible Hill 0 028 Mixed39 34, 35

Farnham Rd  Bible Hill 6 029 Mixed221 36

Farnham Rd  Bible Hill 6 029 Mixed90 36, 37

Faulkner St  Truro 1 010 Mixed18 10

Fenwood Ave  Bible Hill 7 036 Odd99 45

Fern Dr  Millbrook 27 17 038 Mixed259 47

Fern Dr  Millbrook 27 17 038 Mixed259 47, 48

Fern Hill Dr  Bible Hill 14 036 Mixed95 45

Fielding Ave  Bible Hill 18 036 Mixed57 45

Fir Ave  Salmon River 4 027 Even86 33

Fir Ave  Salmon River 7 024 Odd77 28

Ford St  Truro 50 004 Mixed126 4

Forest Hill Dr  Bible Hill 5 036 Mixed94 45

Forrester St  Truro 37 011 Mixed47 11

Fox Hill Dr  Bible Hill 11 036 Mixed89 45

Fundy Dr  Truro 1 017 Mixed69 18

Gasper Cross Rd  Salmon River 22 027 Even42 33

Gasper Cross Rd  Salmon River 35 026 Odd35 31

George St  Truro 2 001 Mixed22 1

Gerald Ave  Millbrook 27 29 038 Mixed93 47

Giles St  Truro 3 001 Mixed22 1

Glassey Ave  Truro 43 016 Odd43 16

Glenwood Dr  Truro 20 015 Even124 15

Glenwood Dr  Truro 43 014 Odd189 14

Glenwood Dr  Truro 132 016 Even214 16, 17

Glenwood Dr  Truro 240 017 Even260 18
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Glenwood Dr  Truro 243 013 Odd259 13

Glenwood Dr  Truro 267 018 Odd309 19

Glenwood Dr  Truro 268 019 Even296 20

Glooscap Dr  Millbrook 27 5 038 Mixed24 47, 48

Golf St  Truro 10 002 Mixed97 2

Graham Ave  Truro 8 013 Mixed35 13

Grandview Dr  Truro 13 013 Mixed55 13

Greenvale Crt  Bible Hill 2 036 Mixed20 45

Grosbeak Dr  Salmon River 119 024 Mixed144 28

Guest Dr  Bible Hill 9 033 Mixed178 42

Hallett Dr  Bible Hill 3 030 Mixed20 38, 39

Hampstead Crt  Truro 3 002 Mixed42 2

Hampton Way  Truro 3 016 Mixed10 16, 17

Harmony Rd  Truro 0 025 Mixed889 29

Harmony Rd  Salmon River 11 025 Mixed333 29, 30

Harmony Rd  Salmon River 18 027 Even50 33

Harmony Rd  Salmon River 62 024 Even78 28

Harmony Rd  Salmon River 185 026 Odd185 31

Harmony Ridge Rd  Truro 7 025 Odd45 29

Harris Ave  Truro 6 016 Mixed84 16, 17

Havelock St  Truro 3 011 Mixed24 11

Hayward Crt  Truro 1 001 Mixed32 1

Hazel Dr  Bible Hill 70 035 Mixed97 44

Hemlock Ave  Bible Hill 3 035 Odd19 44

Henderson Ridge Dr  Salmon River 11 025 Mixed43 29, 30

Henry St  Truro 3 023 Mixed24 26, 27

Heritage Pl  Truro 3 017 Mixed26 18

Hickman Dr  Bible Hill 7 030 Mixed35 38, 39

Higgins St  Truro 85 020 Mixed106 21, 22

High St  Truro 4 022 Mixed17 24, 25

Highfield St  Bible Hill 5 029 Odd15 36, 37

Highland Dr  Truro 11 008 Mixed62 8

Hill St  Salmon River 4 026 Mixed44 31

Hillcrest Ave  Bible Hill 7 031 Mixed126 40

Hillcrest St  Truro 1 014 Mixed63 14

Hillside Ave  Bible Hill 17 032 Mixed48 41

Hingley Ave  Truro 2 001 Mixed37 1

Horseshoe Cres  Bible Hill 40 028 Even40 34, 35

Ice Pond Dr  Salmon River 4 027 Mixed148 33

Industrial Ave  Truro 55 014 Mixed90 14

Industrial Ave  Truro 143 015 Mixed285 15

Industrial Ave  Truro 332 016 Mixed412 16

Inglis Pl  Truro 4 011 Mixed76 11

Jack Ross Rd  Bible Hill 1 029 Mixed3 36

James St  Truro 19 015 Mixed292 15

James St  Millbrook 27 173 015 Odd173 15

James St  Millbrook 27 237 038 Odd305 47

Jennifer Dr  Bible Hill 24 031 Mixed55 40
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John B Trail  Millbrook 27 15 038 Odd65 47

Johnson Ave  Bible Hill 18 034 Even66 43

Johnson Ave  Bible Hill 19 032 Odd63 41

Joseph Dr  Bible Hill 3 035 Mixed47 44

Joyce Ave  Truro 3 012 Mixed8 12

Julien Lane  Millbrook 27 11 038 Mixed23 47

Juniper St  Truro 32 001 Mixed50 1

Juniper St  Truro 55 002 Mixed70 2

Justamere Dr  Bible Hill 9 034 Mixed26 43

Katrina Dr  Bible Hill 2 035 Mixed40 44

Kaulback St  Truro 8 008 Mixed50 8

Kaulback St  Truro 74 014 Mixed220 14

Kelvin Crt  Truro 11 008 Mixed16 8

Kent Albert St  Truro 102 023 Mixed116 26, 27

Kevin Crt  Bible Hill 11 036 Odd57 45

Kimberley Dr  Bible Hill 3 030 Mixed28 38, 39

King St  Truro 8 009 Mixed111 9

King St  Truro 128 008 Even144 8

King St  Truro 129 013 Odd339 13

King St  Truro 162 014 Even336 14

Lane Ave  Truro 59 023 Mixed63 26, 27

Lansdoon Pl  Truro 1 011 Mixed28 11

Larch Terr  Bible Hill 14 034 Mixed19 43

Laurie St  Truro 4 020 Mixed111 21, 22

Lavinia Dr  Truro 9 014 Mixed84 14

Lawnwood Dr  Truro 27 013 Mixed47 13

Lawnwood Dr  Truro 55 018 Mixed85 19

Legends Ave  Millbrook 27 15 038 Odd35 47

Legends Ave  Millbrook 27 15 038 Odd15 47, 48

Lewis Rd  Truro 2 018 Even12 19

Lloyd Crt  Bible Hill 13 028 Mixed35 34

Lockhart Ave  Truro 9 007 Mixed57 7

Logan St  Truro 1 006 Mixed36 6

Longworth Ave  Truro 15 002 Mixed80 2

Lorne St  Truro 1 006 Odd111 6

Lorne St  Truro 14 005 Even110 5

Louise St  Truro 6 004 Even24 4

Louise St  Truro 7 005 Odd9 5

Lower Truro Rd  Truro 241 007 Mixed450 7

Lupin Dr  Salmon River 6 026 Even30 31, 32

Lyman St  Truro 8 021 Mixed96 23

Lyman St  Truro 57 020 Mixed238 21, 22

MacDonald St  Truro 13 014 Mixed68 14

MacDonald St  Truro 81 013 Mixed119 13

Macintosh Ave  Bible Hill 13 032 Mixed33 41

MacKay Crt  Truro 1 020 Mixed15 21, 22

MacNutts Lane  Truro 5 012 Odd5 12

Main St  Bible Hill 7 028 Mixed288 34
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Main St  Bible Hill 60 028 Mixed288 34, 35

Main St  Bible Hill 240 029 Mixed346 36

Main St  Bible Hill 244 029 Mixed346 36, 37

Manor Dr  Truro 12 015 Mixed17 15

Maple Blvd  Bible Hill 4 033 Mixed110 42

Maple Lane  Salmon River 3 025 Odd17 29, 30

Marie Crt  Bible Hill 3 035 Odd3 44

Marigold Dr  Truro 11 015 Mixed75 15

Marshall Lane  Millbrook 27 10 038 Mixed58 47

Marshland Dr  Truro 311 001 Odd311 1

Martha Ave  Truro 7 023 Mixed104 26, 27

Martin Cres  Millbrook 27 3 038 Mixed57 47

Martin Way  Bible Hill 6 036 Even18 45

Matheson Dr  Salmon River 1 027 Mixed27 33

McClures Mills Rd  Truro 20 008 Even20 8

McClures Mills Rd  Truro 24 014 Even24 14

McLean St  Truro 3 023 Mixed161 26, 27

Mclellan St  Truro 2 006 Mixed31 6

Meadowland Ave  Bible Hill 16 036 Mixed140 45

Meadowvale Dr  Salmon River 6 026 Mixed26 31, 32

Melrose Terr  Truro 7 012 Mixed42 12

Melrose Terr  Truro 58 011 Mixed84 11

Mill St  Truro 2 006 Even30 6

Miller Rd  Salmon River 3 026 Mixed112 31

Miller Rd  Salmon River 3 026 Mixed46 31, 32

Minerva Dr  Truro 1 014 Mixed46 14

Montery Dr  Salmon River 8 024 Mixed24 28

Moore St  Truro 3 022 Mixed17 24, 25

Mount Pleasant Blvd  Truro 1 017 Odd61 18

Mount Pleasant Blvd  Truro 2 016 Even72 16, 17

Muir St  Truro 4 010 Mixed26 10

Munroe Crt  Truro 2 022 Mixed18 24, 25

Munroe St  Truro 5 022 Odd49 24, 25

Murdock Dr  Bible Hill 1 036 Mixed78 45

Nancy Ave  Salmon River 5 026 Mixed9 31, 32

Newbury Lane  Truro 3 016 Mixed8 16, 17

Normandy Ave  Truro 33 005 Mixed119 5

North St  Truro 2 005 Mixed72 5

Nova Dr  Truro 1 004 Mixed49 4

Oak Dr  Bible Hill 7 035 Mixed40 44

Old Court House Br  Bible Hill 4 037 Even90 46

Old Salmon River Branch Rd  Salmon River 9 026 Mixed37 31, 32

Old Stewiacke Rd  Salmon River 121 024 Mixed153 28

Olive Dr  Salmon River 521 024 Mixed544 28

Osprey Crt  Bible Hill 12 033 Mixed96 42

Outram St  Truro 14 011 Mixed44 11

Palmer St  Truro 7 011 Odd29 11

Paradise Lane  Truro 3 012 Mixed6 12
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Park Rd  Truro 4 011 Mixed64 11

Park St  Truro 16 004 Even130 4

Park St  Truro 39 005 Odd129 5

Park St  Bible Hill 278 028 Even278 34

Parkdale Ave  Truro 406 023 Mixed420 26, 27

Parker St  Truro 8 013 Mixed50 13

Patterson Ave  Truro 3 013 Mixed24 13

Pattillo Ave  Truro 5 002 Mixed40 2

Patton Lane  Salmon River 8 026 Mixed22 31, 32

Pheasant Run  Bible Hill 4 033 Mixed55 42

Philip St  Truro 2 001 Mixed47 1

Pictou Rd  Bible Hill 0 032 Even194 41

Pictou Rd  Bible Hill 5 028 Mixed85 34, 35

Pictou Rd  Bible Hill 91 031 Odd199 40

Pictou Rd  Bible Hill 198 034 Even304 43

Pictou Rd  Bible Hill 207 035 Odd413 44

Pictou Rd  Bible Hill 312 036 Even414 45

Pleasant St  Truro 3 010 Mixed84 10

Pleasant St  Truro 67 012 Odd255 12

Pleasant St  Truro 98 013 Even294 13

Pleasant St  Truro 267 018 Odd293 19

Pleasant St  Truro 350 017 Mixed533 18

Polymer Rd  Truro 21 015 Odd125 15

Polymer Rd  Truro 206 016 Mixed225 16

Poplar Dr  Bible Hill 3 030 Mixed19 38, 39

Prince St  Truro 0 002 Mixed415 2

Prince St  Truro 0 003 Mixed470 3

Prince St  Truro 493 004 Odd627 4

Prince St  Truro 510 009 Even548 9

Prince St  Truro 568 010 Even710 10

Prince St  Truro 643 005 Odd695 5

Prince St  Truro 711 006 Odd985 6

Prince St  Truro 754 011 Even966 11

Prince St  Truro 1016 021 Even1118 23

Prince St  Truro 1019 022 Mixed1229 24, 25

Prince St  Truro 1186 023 Even1256 26, 27

Princeton Crt  Salmon River 7 027 Mixed42 33

Purdy Dr  Truro 4 015 Mixed182 15

Queen St  Truro 1 004 Mixed66 4

Queen St  Truro 31 005 Mixed119 5

Queen St  Truro 125 006 Mixed295 6

Queen St  Truro 317 022 Mixed460 24, 25

Railway St  Truro 0 011 Even32 11

Ralphs Rd  Salmon River 9 025 Mixed36 29, 30

Raptor Way  Bible Hill 117 033 Mixed158 42

Regency Point Dr  Bible Hill 5 037 Mixed104 46

Research Dr  Bible Hill 60 030 Even90 38

Retson Dr  Bible Hill 5 036 Mixed133 45
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Revere St  Truro 3 004 Mixed27 4

Rexdale Dr  Truro 52 004 Mixed65 4

Richardson Ave  Truro 7 015 Mixed29 15

Ridgewood Dr  Truro 4 017 Mixed23 18

Ritchie Barnhill Dr  Truro 3 016 Mixed36 16, 17

River Rd  Bible Hill 11 028 Mixed110 34, 35

Riverside Ave  Bible Hill 13 028 Mixed60 34

Robertson Cres  Truro 3 007 Mixed76 7

Robie St  Lower Truro 134 001 Even134 1

Robie St  Truro 138 001 Mixed409 1

Robie St  Truro 380 002 Even412 2

Robie St  Truro 411 004 Odd503 4

Robie St  Truro 416 003 Even502 3

Rock Garden Rd  Bible Hill 20 028 Mixed62 34, 35

Roosevelt Ave  Truro 6 008 Mixed100 8

Rosemount Dr  Bible Hill 16 031 Mixed48 40

Rosewyn Pl  Truro 4 011 Mixed17 11

Ross St  Truro 7 011 Mixed41 11

Royalty St  Truro 3 014 Mixed18 14

Ryland Ave  Bible Hill 8 028 Mixed165 34

Ryland Ave  Bible Hill 24 028 Mixed165 34, 35

Salmon River Rd  Salmon River 1023 026 Mixed1235 31

Salmon River Rd  Salmon River 1023 026 Mixed1171 31, 32

Salmon River Rd  Salmon River 1247 027 Mixed1460 33

Salter Ave  Truro 2 007 Mixed89 7

Saxonhurst Dr  Bible Hill 7 037 Mixed80 46

Saywood Dr  Bible Hill 20 037 Mixed186 46

Scenic Dr  Bible Hill 3 033 Mixed99 42

Schirra Close  Truro 4 023 Mixed29 26, 27

Shannon Dr  Truro 7 012 Mixed78 12

Shawndale Dr  Salmon River 1 024 Mixed15 28

Sheep Hill Lane  Bible Hill 1 028 Odd23 34, 35

Slack St  Truro 1 018 Mixed34 19

Smith Ave  Truro 10 008 Even150 8

Smith Ave  Truro 11 002 Odd71 2

Smith Ave  Truro 79 003 Odd145 3

Somerset Dr  Bible Hill 7 037 Mixed55 46

Sorensen Dr  Bible Hill 16 035 Mixed28 44

South St  Truro 26 011 Mixed62 11

Spruce Ave  Millbrook 27 2 038 Mixed39 47

Spruce Ave  Millbrook 27 8 038 Mixed39 47, 48

Spruce Crt  Salmon River 6 024 Mixed16 28

Spruce Dr  Salmon River 14 027 Mixed72 33

Spruce Dr  Salmon River 71 024 Mixed222 28

St Davids Ave  Bible Hill 14 031 Mixed70 40

Summit Ave  Bible Hill 6 034 Even18 43

Sunnybrae Crt  Bible Hill 4 031 Mixed13 40

Sunset Crt  Truro 7 012 Mixed37 12
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Susan Crt  Salmon River 7 026 Mixed48 31

Talon Crt  Bible Hill 6 033 Mixed36 42

Teakwood Crt  Bible Hill 27 034 Mixed117 43

Thomas Ave  Truro 10 013 Mixed36 13

Thompson Dr  Bible Hill 7 030 Mixed16 38, 39

Tor St  Truro 12 020 Even26 21, 22

Tower Rd  Millbrook 27 15 038 Mixed147 47

Tower Rd  Millbrook 27 15 038 Mixed72 47, 48

Townsview Dr  Millbrook 27 4 038 Even6 47, 48

Treaty Connector Rd  Millbrook 27 2 038 Mixed62 47, 48

Treaty Trail  Millbrook 27 1 038 Mixed85 47, 48

Trueman Lane  Truro 15 020 Mixed16 21, 22

Truro Heights Rd  Truro Heights 713 015 Odd715 15

Truro Heights Rd  Millbrook 27 748 038 Mixed754 47, 48

Tulip Pl  Truro 8 015 Mixed24 15

Upham Dr  Truro 10 016 Mixed224 16

Upham Dr  Truro 81 015 Odd115 15

Upham Dr  Truro 136 016 Mixed224 16, 17

Upham Dr  Truro 276 017 Mixed332 18

Vance Dr  Bible Hill 7 030 Mixed24 38, 39

Victoria St  Truro 1 009 Mixed72 9

Victoria St  Truro 80 010 Mixed149 10

Victoria St  Truro 114 012 Even142 12

Victoria St  Truro 165 011 Mixed180 11

Village Crt  Bible Hill 18 035 Mixed36 44

Village Line Ave  Bible Hill 19 036 Odd153 45

Vimy Rd  Bible Hill 16 032 Even46 41

Vimy Rd  Bible Hill 21 028 Odd29 34, 35

Vimy Rd  Bible Hill 64 031 Even228 40

Vimy Rd  Bible Hill 127 030 Mixed310 38

Vimy Rd  Bible Hill 143 030 Mixed310 38, 39

Virginia Ave  Salmon River 2 026 Mixed26 31, 32

Waddell St  Truro 11 006 Mixed47 6

Wade Rd  Truro 135 007 Mixed203 7

Walker St  Truro 0 006 Mixed92 6

Walker St  Truro 105 011 Odd105 11

Waller Dr  Truro 127 015 Mixed193 15

Walnut Crt  Salmon River 5 024 Odd21 28

Warren Dr  Bible Hill 39 037 Odd41 46

Watson Lane  Truro 10 012 Mixed15 12

Webster Lane  Truro 2 012 Mixed17 12

Weir Ave  Bible Hill 3 030 Mixed15 38, 39

Wellington Crt  Truro 2 007 Mixed46 7

Westwood Dr  Truro 8 017 Mixed58 18

Whitman Crt  Truro 6 003 Mixed56 3

Wild Chance Dr  Bible Hill 1 029 Mixed60 36

William Barnhill Dr  Truro 85 016 Odd85 16

William St  Salmon River 6 026 Mixed38 31
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Willow Lane  Truro 1 008 Mixed30 8

Willow St  Millbrook 27 0 038 Mixed984 47

Willow St  Truro 9 009 Odd141 9

Willow St  Truro 18 003 Even30 3

Willow St  Truro 58 008 Mixed332 8

Willow St  Truro 334 014 Mixed401 14

Willow St  Truro 415 015 Mixed582 15

Willow St  Truro 592 016 Mixed772 16

Winchester Pl  Truro 1 007 Mixed30 7

Windale Dr  Bible Hill 5 031 Mixed30 40

Windemere Crt  Truro 3 002 Mixed23 2

Windsor Ave  Bible Hill 9 029 Mixed34 36, 37

Windsor Way  Truro 25 007 Odd25 7

Wood St  Truro 3 022 Odd245 24

Wood St  Truro 3 022 Odd141 24, 25

Wood St  Truro 6 021 Even46 23

Wood St  Truro 62 020 Even212 21, 22

Wright Ave  Bible Hill 9 032 Mixed60 41

Wrong Rd  Salmon River 5 025 Mixed28 29, 30

Wynn Rd  Truro 9 007 Mixed114 7

Yorke St  Truro 6 023 Mixed19 26, 27

Young St  Truro 0 019 Mixed950 20

Young St  Truro 15 011 Odd161 11

Young St  Truro 16 010 Even44 10

Young St  Truro 50 012 Even256 12

Young St  Truro 171 018 Mixed387 19

Young St  Truro 645 020 Odd645 21
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Truro-Bible Hill-Millbrook-Salmon River - Poll Key

001 Mixed 1Argus Dr  3011Truro

001 Mixed 1Churchill St  901Truro

001 Mixed 1Donwin Crt  82Truro

001 Mixed 1George St  222Truro

001 Mixed 1Giles St  223Truro

001 Mixed 1Hayward Crt  321Truro

001 Mixed 1Hingley Ave  372Truro

001 Mixed 1Juniper St  5032Truro

001 Odd 1Marshland Dr  311311Truro

001 Mixed 1Philip St  472Truro

001 Even 1Robie St  134134Lower Truro

001 Mixed 1Robie St  409138Truro

002 Even 2Broad St  4410Truro

002 Mixed 2Brodie Ave  257Truro

002 Even 2Clyke St  142Truro

002 Mixed 2Dufferin St  81Truro

002 Mixed 2Edward St  72Truro

002 Mixed 2Golf St  9710Truro

002 Mixed 2Hampstead Crt  423Truro

002 Mixed 2Juniper St  7055Truro

002 Mixed 2Longworth Ave  8015Truro

002 Mixed 2Pattillo Ave  405Truro

002 Mixed 2Prince St  4150Truro

002 Even 2Robie St  412380Truro

002 Odd 2Smith Ave  7111Truro

002 Mixed 2Windemere Crt  233Truro

003 Odd 3Broad St  415Truro

003 Even 3Court St  246Truro

003 Mixed 3Crescent Dr  589Truro

003 Even 3Elm St  462Truro

003 Mixed 3Prince St  4700Truro

003 Even 3Robie St  502416Truro

003 Odd 3Smith Ave  14579Truro

003 Mixed 3Whitman Crt  566Truro

003 Even 3Willow St  3018Truro

004 Odd 4Commercial St  371Truro

004 Mixed 4Cross St  4529Truro

004 Odd 4Elm St  411Truro

004 Mixed 4Ford St  12650Truro

004 Even 4Louise St  246Truro

004 Mixed 4Nova Dr  491Truro

004 Even 4Park St  13016Truro

004 Odd 4Prince St  627493Truro

004 Mixed 4Queen St  661Truro

004 Mixed 4Revere St  273Truro
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004 Mixed 4Rexdale Dr  6552Truro

004 Odd 4Robie St  503411Truro

005 Even 5Lorne St  11014Truro

005 Odd 5Louise St  97Truro

005 Mixed 5Normandy Ave  11933Truro

005 Mixed 5North St  722Truro

005 Odd 5Park St  12939Truro

005 Odd 5Prince St  695643Truro

005 Mixed 5Queen St  11931Truro

006 Mixed 6Bayview St  4215Truro

006 Mixed 6Church St  231Truro

006 Mixed 6Logan St  361Truro

006 Odd 6Lorne St  1111Truro

006 Mixed 6Mclellan St  312Truro

006 Even 6Mill St  302Truro

006 Odd 6Prince St  985711Truro

006 Mixed 6Queen St  295125Truro

006 Mixed 6Waddell St  4711Truro

006 Mixed 6Walker St  920Truro

007 Mixed 7Lockhart Ave  579Truro

007 Mixed 7Lower Truro Rd  450241Truro

007 Mixed 7Robertson Cres  763Truro

007 Mixed 7Salter Ave  892Truro

007 Mixed 7Wade Rd  203135Truro

007 Mixed 7Wellington Crt  462Truro

007 Mixed 7Winchester Pl  301Truro

007 Odd 7Windsor Way  2525Truro

007 Mixed 7Wynn Rd  1149Truro

008 Even 8Arthur St  862Truro

008 Mixed 8Edward St  3629Truro

008 Mixed 8Highland Dr  6211Truro

008 Mixed 8Kaulback St  508Truro

008 Mixed 8Kelvin Crt  1611Truro

008 Even 8King St  144128Truro

008 Even 8McClures Mills Rd  2020Truro

008 Mixed 8Roosevelt Ave  1006Truro

008 Even 8Smith Ave  15010Truro

008 Mixed 8Willow Lane  301Truro

008 Mixed 8Willow St  33258Truro

009 Odd 9Arthur St  10325Truro

009 Even 9Dominion St  962Truro

009 Mixed 9Duke St  534Truro

009 Mixed 9King St  1118Truro

009 Even 9Prince St  548510Truro

009 Mixed 9Victoria St  721Truro

009 Odd 9Willow St  1419Truro

010 Mixed 10Arlington Pl  2815Truro

010 Odd 10Arthur St  133119Truro
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010 Odd 10Dominion St  917Truro

010 Mixed 10Duke St  7663Truro

010 Mixed 10Faulkner St  181Truro

010 Mixed 10Muir St  264Truro

010 Mixed 10Pleasant St  843Truro

010 Even 10Prince St  710568Truro

010 Mixed 10Victoria St  14980Truro

010 Even 10Young St  4416Truro

011 Mixed 11Belgrave Terr  221Truro

011 Mixed 11Brunswick St  1236Truro

011 Odd 11Cummane St  77Truro

011 Odd 11Douglas St  453Truro

011 Mixed 11Doyle St  265Truro

011 Mixed 11Esplanade    17910Truro

011 Mixed 11Exhibition St  7921Truro

011 Mixed 11Forrester St  4737Truro

011 Mixed 11Havelock St  243Truro

011 Mixed 11Inglis Pl  764Truro

011 Mixed 11Lansdoon Pl  281Truro

011 Mixed 11Melrose Terr  8458Truro

011 Mixed 11Outram St  4414Truro

011 Odd 11Palmer St  297Truro

011 Mixed 11Park Rd  644Truro

011 Even 11Prince St  966754Truro

011 Even 11Railway St  320Truro

011 Mixed 11Rosewyn Pl  174Truro

011 Mixed 11Ross St  417Truro

011 Mixed 11South St  6226Truro

011 Mixed 11Victoria St  180165Truro

011 Odd 11Walker St  105105Truro

011 Odd 11Young St  16115Truro

012 Mixed 12Arthur St  189155Truro

012 Mixed 12Charles St  6629Truro

012 Mixed 12Dryden Lane  31Truro

012 Odd 12Fairview Dr  7563Truro

012 Mixed 12Joyce Ave  83Truro

012 Odd 12MacNutts Lane  55Truro

012 Mixed 12Melrose Terr  427Truro

012 Mixed 12Paradise Lane  63Truro

012 Odd 12Pleasant St  25567Truro

012 Mixed 12Shannon Dr  787Truro

012 Mixed 12Sunset Crt  377Truro

012 Even 12Victoria St  142114Truro

012 Mixed 12Watson Lane  1510Truro

012 Mixed 12Webster Lane  172Truro

012 Even 12Young St  25650Truro

013 Even 13Arthur St  1380Truro

013 Mixed 13Beechwood Dr  4831Truro
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013 Mixed 13Blois Ave  123Truro

013 Mixed 13Charles St  175Truro

013 Mixed 13Dominion St  188106Truro

013 Mixed 13Fairview Dr  487Truro

013 Odd 13Glenwood Dr  259243Truro

013 Mixed 13Graham Ave  358Truro

013 Mixed 13Grandview Dr  5513Truro

013 Odd 13King St  339129Truro

013 Mixed 13Lawnwood Dr  4727Truro

013 Mixed 13MacDonald St  11981Truro

013 Mixed 13Parker St  508Truro

013 Mixed 13Patterson Ave  243Truro

013 Even 13Pleasant St  29498Truro

013 Mixed 13Thomas Ave  3610Truro

014 Mixed 14Braemar Crt  539Truro

014 Odd 14Glenwood Dr  18943Truro

014 Mixed 14Hillcrest St  631Truro

014 Mixed 14Industrial Ave  9055Truro

014 Mixed 14Kaulback St  22074Truro

014 Even 14King St  336162Truro

014 Mixed 14Lavinia Dr  849Truro

014 Mixed 14MacDonald St  6813Truro

014 Even 14McClures Mills Rd  2424Truro

014 Mixed 14Minerva Dr  461Truro

014 Mixed 14Royalty St  183Truro

014 Mixed 14Willow St  401334Truro

015 Mixed 15Abbey Ave  14750Truro

015 Mixed 15Abenaki Rd  625600Truro

015 Mixed 15Alana Dr  404Truro

015 Mixed 15Aster Pl  244Truro

015 Odd 15Crossley Ave  5555Truro

015 Even 15Curtis Dr  17220Truro

015 Mixed 15Dahlia Pl  244Truro

015 Even 15Glenwood Dr  12420Truro

015 Mixed 15Industrial Ave  285143Truro

015 Odd 15James St  173173Millbrook 27

015 Mixed 15James St  29219Truro

015 Mixed 15Manor Dr  1712Truro

015 Mixed 15Marigold Dr  7511Truro

015 Odd 15Polymer Rd  12521Truro

015 Mixed 15Purdy Dr  1824Truro

015 Mixed 15Richardson Ave  297Truro

015 Odd 15Truro Heights Rd  715713Truro Heights

015 Mixed 15Tulip Pl  248Truro

015 Odd 15Upham Dr  11581Truro

015 Mixed 15Waller Dr  193127Truro

015 Mixed 15Willow St  582415Truro

016 Mixed 16Blakeney Dr  10915Truro

POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NOLOW NOSTREET TOWN

66



016 Mixed 16, 17Clifton Crt  4515Truro

016 Mixed 16, 17Cobequid Dr  1128Truro

016 Mixed 16Crossley Ave  266144Truro

016 Mixed 16, 17Crowell Dr  8812Truro

016 Mixed 16Curtis Dr  24615Truro

016 Mixed 16, 17Curtis Dr  21115Truro

016 Odd 16Glassey Ave  4343Truro

016 Even 16, 17Glenwood Dr  214132Truro

016 Mixed 16, 17Hampton Way  103Truro

016 Mixed 16, 17Harris Ave  846Truro

016 Mixed 16Industrial Ave  412332Truro

016 Even 16, 17Mount Pleasant Blvd  722Truro

016 Mixed 16, 17Newbury Lane  83Truro

016 Mixed 16Polymer Rd  225206Truro

016 Mixed 16, 17Ritchie Barnhill Dr  363Truro

016 Mixed 16Upham Dr  22410Truro

016 Mixed 16, 17Upham Dr  224136Truro

016 Odd 16William Barnhill Dr  8585Truro

016 Mixed 16Willow St  772592Truro

017 Mixed 18Brighton Way  254Truro

017 Mixed 18Edgewood Dr  4827Truro

017 Mixed 18Fundy Dr  691Truro

017 Even 18Glenwood Dr  260240Truro

017 Mixed 18Heritage Pl  263Truro

017 Odd 18Mount Pleasant Blvd  611Truro

017 Mixed 18Pleasant St  533350Truro

017 Mixed 18Ridgewood Dr  234Truro

017 Mixed 18Upham Dr  332276Truro

017 Mixed 18Westwood Dr  588Truro

018 Mixed 19Beechwood Dr  10057Truro

018 Mixed 19Coburg Cres  941Truro

018 Mixed 19Cook St  2510Truro

018 Even 19Douglas St  404Truro

018 Even 19Fairview Dr  11260Truro

018 Odd 19Glenwood Dr  309267Truro

018 Mixed 19Lawnwood Dr  8555Truro

018 Even 19Lewis Rd  122Truro

018 Odd 19Pleasant St  293267Truro

018 Mixed 19Slack St  341Truro

018 Mixed 19Young St  387171Truro

019 Odd 20Coburg Cres  7573Truro

019 Mixed 20Edgewood Dr  8155Truro

019 Mixed 20Empire Loop  842Truro

019 Even 20Glenwood Dr  296268Truro

019 Mixed 20Young St  9500Truro

020 Even 21, 22Adams St  5416Truro

020 Even 21, 22Alice St  3612Truro

020 Mixed 21, 22Burnyeat St  20063Truro
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020 Mixed 21, 22Centennial Dr  9213Truro

020 Mixed 21, 22Higgins St  10685Truro

020 Mixed 21, 22Laurie St  1114Truro

020 Mixed 21, 22Lyman St  23857Truro

020 Mixed 21, 22MacKay Crt  151Truro

020 Even 21, 22Tor St  2612Truro

020 Mixed 21, 22Trueman Lane  1615Truro

020 Even 21, 22Wood St  21262Truro

020 Odd 21Young St  645645Truro

021 Odd 23Adams St  319Truro

021 Odd 23Alice St  451Truro

021 Mixed 23Archibald St  5910Truro

021 Mixed 23Brunswick St  236128Truro

021 Mixed 23Burnyeat St  518Truro

021 Mixed 23Centre St  733Truro

021 Mixed 23Cottage St  262Truro

021 Mixed 23Lyman St  968Truro

021 Even 23Prince St  11181016Truro

021 Even 23Wood St  466Truro

022 Even 24, 25Aberdeen St  4610Truro

022 Mixed 24, 25Alice St  9654Truro

022 Mixed 24, 25Barrett Lane  136Truro

022 Mixed 24, 25Barrow St  249Truro

022 Mixed 24, 25Brunswick St  290243Truro

022 Mixed 24, 25Elizabeth St  3510Truro

022 Mixed 24, 25High St  174Truro

022 Mixed 24, 25Moore St  173Truro

022 Mixed 24, 25Munroe Crt  182Truro

022 Odd 24, 25Munroe St  495Truro

022 Mixed 24, 25Prince St  12291019Truro

022 Mixed 24, 25Queen St  460317Truro

022 Odd 24Wood St  2453Truro

022 Odd 24, 25Wood St  1413Truro

023 Mixed 26, 27Aberdeen St  500Truro

023 Mixed 26, 27Adelaide St  4211Truro

023 Mixed 26, 27Brunswick St  378295Truro

023 Mixed 26, 27Henry St  243Truro

023 Mixed 26, 27Kent Albert St  116102Truro

023 Mixed 26, 27Lane Ave  6359Truro

023 Mixed 26, 27Martha Ave  1047Truro

023 Mixed 26, 27McLean St  1613Truro

023 Mixed 26, 27Parkdale Ave  420406Truro

023 Even 26, 27Prince St  12561186Truro

023 Mixed 26, 27Schirra Close  294Truro

023 Mixed 26, 27Yorke St  196Truro

024 Even 28Aspen Crt  204Salmon River

024 Even 28Basswood Crt  2014Salmon River

024 Even 28Chestnut Crt  248Salmon River

POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NOLOW NOSTREET TOWN

68



024 Mixed 28Elder Dr  125Salmon River

024 Even 28Evergreen Crt  2812Salmon River

024 Mixed 28Evergreen Dr  1715Salmon River

024 Odd 28Fir Ave  777Salmon River

024 Mixed 28Grosbeak Dr  144119Salmon River

024 Even 28Harmony Rd  7862Salmon River

024 Mixed 28Montery Dr  248Salmon River

024 Mixed 28Old Stewiacke Rd  153121Salmon River

024 Mixed 28Olive Dr  544521Salmon River

024 Mixed 28Shawndale Dr  151Salmon River

024 Mixed 28Spruce Crt  166Salmon River

024 Mixed 28Spruce Dr  22271Salmon River

024 Odd 28Walnut Crt  215Salmon River

025 Mixed 29, 30Barry Ave  1001Salmon River

025 Mixed 29, 30Blainedale Dr  12314Salmon River

025 Mixed 29Camden Rd  33212824Truro

025 Mixed 29, 30Dhugald Dr  4311Salmon River

025 Even 29East Prince St  15181454Salmon River

025 Even 29, 30East Prince St  15181454Salmon River

025 Mixed 29, 30Harmony Rd  33311Salmon River

025 Mixed 29Harmony Rd  8890Truro

025 Odd 29Harmony Ridge Rd  457Truro

025 Mixed 29, 30Henderson Ridge Dr  4311Salmon River

025 Odd 29, 30Maple Lane  173Salmon River

025 Mixed 29, 30Ralphs Rd  369Salmon River

025 Mixed 29, 30Wrong Rd  285Salmon River

026 Even 31Barry Ave  824Salmon River

026 Even 31, 32Barry Ave  564Salmon River

026 Mixed 31, 32Beverly Ave  223Salmon River

026 Mixed 31, 32Brenton Ave  307Salmon River

026 Mixed 31East Prince St  20841491Salmon River

026 Mixed 31, 32East Prince St  20841997Salmon River

026 Odd 31Gasper Cross Rd  3535Salmon River

026 Odd 31Harmony Rd  185185Salmon River

026 Mixed 31Hill St  444Salmon River

026 Even 31, 32Lupin Dr  306Salmon River

026 Mixed 31, 32Meadowvale Dr  266Salmon River

026 Mixed 31Miller Rd  1123Salmon River

026 Mixed 31, 32Miller Rd  463Salmon River

026 Mixed 31, 32Nancy Ave  95Salmon River

026 Mixed 31, 32Old Salmon River Branch Rd  379Salmon River

026 Mixed 31, 32Patton Lane  228Salmon River

026 Mixed 31Salmon River Rd  12351023Salmon River

026 Mixed 31, 32Salmon River Rd  11711023Salmon River

026 Mixed 31Susan Crt  487Salmon River

026 Mixed 31, 32Virginia Ave  262Salmon River

026 Mixed 31William St  386Salmon River

027 Mixed 33Birch St  803Salmon River
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027 Mixed 33Cedar Dr  304Salmon River

027 Mixed 33Christina Lane  161Salmon River

027 Mixed 33Deerview Cres  5816Salmon River

027 Mixed 33East Prince St  14891251Salmon River

027 Even 33Fir Ave  864Salmon River

027 Even 33Gasper Cross Rd  4222Salmon River

027 Even 33Harmony Rd  5018Salmon River

027 Mixed 33Ice Pond Dr  1484Salmon River

027 Mixed 33Matheson Dr  271Salmon River

027 Mixed 33Princeton Crt  427Salmon River

027 Mixed 33Salmon River Rd  14601247Salmon River

027 Mixed 33Spruce Dr  7214Salmon River

028 Mixed 34Avon St  9817Bible Hill

028 Mixed 34, 35College Rd  17915Bible Hill

028 Mixed 34, 35Cox Rd  4021Bible Hill

028 Even 34, 35Cumming Dr  6220Bible Hill

028 Mixed 34, 35Dixon Crt  2411Bible Hill

028 Mixed 34, 35Farm Lane  250Bible Hill

028 Mixed 34, 35Farmstead Crt  390Bible Hill

028 Even 34, 35Horseshoe Cres  4040Bible Hill

028 Mixed 34Lloyd Crt  3513Bible Hill

028 Mixed 34Main St  2887Bible Hill

028 Mixed 34, 35Main St  28860Bible Hill

028 Even 34Park St  278278Bible Hill

028 Mixed 34, 35Pictou Rd  855Bible Hill

028 Mixed 34, 35River Rd  11011Bible Hill

028 Mixed 34Riverside Ave  6013Bible Hill

028 Mixed 34, 35Rock Garden Rd  6220Bible Hill

028 Mixed 34Ryland Ave  1658Bible Hill

028 Mixed 34, 35Ryland Ave  16524Bible Hill

028 Odd 34, 35Sheep Hill Lane  231Bible Hill

028 Odd 34, 35Vimy Rd  2921Bible Hill

029 Mixed 36Abbott Lane  51Bible Hill

029 Mixed 36Albert Ave  4013Bible Hill

029 Mixed 36, 37Albert Ave  4013Bible Hill

029 Mixed 36Andys Ave  601Bible Hill

029 Mixed 36Bob Lee Dr  331Bible Hill

029 Mixed 36Bomber Dr  621Bible Hill

029 Mixed 36Butler Dr  541Bible Hill

029 Mixed 36Dalton Crt  114Bible Hill

029 Mixed 36, 37Edward Ave  2310Bible Hill

029 Mixed 36Farnham Rd  2216Bible Hill

029 Mixed 36, 37Farnham Rd  906Bible Hill

029 Odd 36, 37Highfield St  155Bible Hill

029 Mixed 36Jack Ross Rd  31Bible Hill

029 Mixed 36Main St  346240Bible Hill

029 Mixed 36, 37Main St  346244Bible Hill

029 Mixed 36Wild Chance Dr  601Bible Hill
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029 Mixed 36, 37Windsor Ave  349Bible Hill

030 Mixed 38, 39Brooklyn Dr  5614Bible Hill

030 Even 38Brookside Br  3018Bible Hill

030 Even 38Brookside Rd  25616Bible Hill

030 Even 38, 39Brookside Rd  11416Bible Hill

030 Mixed 38Discovery Dr  8039Bible Hill

030 Odd 38Dr Bernie MacDonald Dr  219111Bible Hill

030 Mixed 38, 39Hallett Dr  203Bible Hill

030 Mixed 38, 39Hickman Dr  357Bible Hill

030 Mixed 38, 39Kimberley Dr  283Bible Hill

030 Mixed 38, 39Poplar Dr  193Bible Hill

030 Even 38Research Dr  9060Bible Hill

030 Mixed 38, 39Thompson Dr  167Bible Hill

030 Mixed 38, 39Vance Dr  247Bible Hill

030 Mixed 38Vimy Rd  310127Bible Hill

030 Mixed 38, 39Vimy Rd  310143Bible Hill

030 Mixed 38, 39Weir Ave  153Bible Hill

031 Mixed 40Allison Ave  649Bible Hill

031 Mixed 40Eastmoor Dr  201Bible Hill

031 Mixed 40Hillcrest Ave  1267Bible Hill

031 Mixed 40Jennifer Dr  5524Bible Hill

031 Odd 40Pictou Rd  19991Bible Hill

031 Mixed 40Rosemount Dr  4816Bible Hill

031 Mixed 40St Davids Ave  7014Bible Hill

031 Mixed 40Sunnybrae Crt  134Bible Hill

031 Even 40Vimy Rd  22864Bible Hill

031 Mixed 40Windale Dr  305Bible Hill

032 Mixed 41Bigney Ave  5410Bible Hill

032 Mixed 41Blanchard Ave  4814Bible Hill

032 Mixed 41Charles Crt  1912Bible Hill

032 Mixed 41College Crt  331Bible Hill

032 Odd 41College Rd  403203Bible Hill

032 Mixed 41Hillside Ave  4817Bible Hill

032 Odd 41Johnson Ave  6319Bible Hill

032 Mixed 41Macintosh Ave  3313Bible Hill

032 Even 41Pictou Rd  1940Bible Hill

032 Even 41Vimy Rd  4616Bible Hill

032 Mixed 41Wright Ave  609Bible Hill

033 Even 42College Rd  700360Bible Hill

033 Mixed 42Guest Dr  1789Bible Hill

033 Mixed 42Maple Blvd  1104Bible Hill

033 Mixed 42Osprey Crt  9612Bible Hill

033 Mixed 42Pheasant Run  554Bible Hill

033 Mixed 42Raptor Way  158117Bible Hill

033 Mixed 42Scenic Dr  993Bible Hill

033 Mixed 42Talon Crt  366Bible Hill

034 Mixed 43Armstrong Ave  7011Bible Hill

034 Mixed 43Brite Ave  5811Bible Hill
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034 Mixed 43Clover Dr  2711Bible Hill

034 Odd 43College Rd  657423Bible Hill

034 Mixed 43Dunromin Ave  6414Bible Hill

034 Mixed 43East Court Rd  8911Bible Hill

034 Even 43Johnson Ave  6618Bible Hill

034 Mixed 43Justamere Dr  269Bible Hill

034 Mixed 43Larch Terr  1914Bible Hill

034 Even 43Pictou Rd  304198Bible Hill

034 Even 43Summit Ave  186Bible Hill

034 Mixed 43Teakwood Crt  11727Bible Hill

035 Mixed 44Avalon Crt  141Bible Hill

035 Mixed 44Benjamin Dr  191Bible Hill

035 Mixed 44Coupar Terr  415Bible Hill

035 Mixed 44Craig Crt  161Bible Hill

035 Mixed 44Hazel Dr  9770Bible Hill

035 Odd 44Hemlock Ave  193Bible Hill

035 Mixed 44Joseph Dr  473Bible Hill

035 Mixed 44Katrina Dr  402Bible Hill

035 Odd 44Marie Crt  33Bible Hill

035 Mixed 44Oak Dr  407Bible Hill

035 Odd 44Pictou Rd  413207Bible Hill

035 Mixed 44Sorensen Dr  2816Bible Hill

035 Mixed 44Village Crt  3618Bible Hill

036 Mixed 45Chelsea Crt  123Bible Hill

036 Mixed 45Clover Dr  3635Bible Hill

036 Odd 45College Rd  877679Bible Hill

036 Odd 45Fenwood Ave  997Bible Hill

036 Mixed 45Fern Hill Dr  9514Bible Hill

036 Mixed 45Fielding Ave  5718Bible Hill

036 Mixed 45Forest Hill Dr  945Bible Hill

036 Mixed 45Fox Hill Dr  8911Bible Hill

036 Mixed 45Greenvale Crt  202Bible Hill

036 Odd 45Kevin Crt  5711Bible Hill

036 Even 45Martin Way  186Bible Hill

036 Mixed 45Meadowland Ave  14016Bible Hill

036 Mixed 45Murdock Dr  781Bible Hill

036 Even 45Pictou Rd  414312Bible Hill

036 Mixed 45Retson Dr  1335Bible Hill

036 Odd 45Village Line Ave  15319Bible Hill

037 Even 46College Rd  876712Bible Hill

037 Mixed 46Dorset Dr  14616Bible Hill

037 Even 46Old Court House Br  904Bible Hill

037 Mixed 46Regency Point Dr  1045Bible Hill

037 Mixed 46Saxonhurst Dr  807Bible Hill

037 Mixed 46Saywood Dr  18620Bible Hill

037 Mixed 46Somerset Dr  557Bible Hill

037 Odd 46Warren Dr  4139Bible Hill

038 Mixed 47Abenaki Rd  36428Millbrook 27
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038 Mixed 47, 48Abenaki Rd  34871Millbrook 27

038 Odd 47, 48Autumn St  2121Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47, 48Birch Bark Rd  409Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47Brooks Lane  3814Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47Church Rd  809Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47, 48Clinton Dr  21Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47, 48Coach Rd  1751Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47Fern Dr  25917Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47, 48Fern Dr  25917Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47Gerald Ave  9329Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47, 48Glooscap Dr  245Millbrook 27

038 Odd 47James St  305237Millbrook 27

038 Odd 47John B Trail  6515Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47Julien Lane  2311Millbrook 27

038 Odd 47Legends Ave  3515Millbrook 27

038 Odd 47, 48Legends Ave  1515Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47Marshall Lane  5810Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47Martin Cres  573Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47Spruce Ave  392Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47, 48Spruce Ave  398Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47Tower Rd  14715Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47, 48Tower Rd  7215Millbrook 27

038 Even 47, 48Townsview Dr  64Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47, 48Treaty Connector Rd  622Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47, 48Treaty Trail  851Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47, 48Truro Heights Rd  754748Millbrook 27

038 Mixed 47Willow St  9840Millbrook 27
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